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B40B Dirksen Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510

District
1st
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Arizona

Katie Hobbs (D) - January 2023—present

lf"}
Kelly, Mark - (D - AZ)
Class Il

202-224-2235
Contact: www.kelly.senate.gov

Name

Schweikert, David

Crane, Elijah
Gallego, Ruben
Stanton, Greg

Biggs, Andy

Ciscomani, Juan

Grijalva, Raul

Lesko, Debbie

~Ancar DAl

Senate

House of Representatives

Party
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Room
460 CHOB

1229 LHOB
1114 LHOB
207 CHOB
252 CHOB
1429 LHOB
1203 LHOB
1214 LHOB

2057 RHOR

Sinema, Kyrsten - (D - AZ)

Class |

317 Hart Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510

(202) 224-4521

Contact: www.sinema.senate.gov/contact-kyrsten

Phone
(202) 225-2190

(202) 225-3361
(202) 225-4065
(202) 225-9888
(202) 225-2635
(202) 225-2542
(202) 225-2435
(202) 225-4576

(270?2) 225-2215

Committee Assignment

Ways and Means
Homeland Security|]Small Business|Veterans' Affairs
Armed Services|Natural Resources
Foreign Affairs|Transportation and Infrastructure
Oversight and Accountability|Judiciary
Appropriations|Veterans' Affairs
Education and the Workforce|Natural Resources

Energy and Commerce|Select Subcommittee on the
Coronavirus Pandemic
Over<iaht and AccountabilitvINatiiral Re<sotirces


http://azgovernor.gov/
https://www.kelly.senate.gov/
https://www.kelly.senate.gov/
https://www.sinema.senate.gov/
https://www.sinema.senate.gov/contact-kyrsten
https://schweikert.house.gov/
https://crane.house.gov/
https://rubengallego.house.gov/
https://stanton.house.gov/
https://biggs.house.gov/
https://ciscomani.house.gov/
https://grijalva.house.gov/
https://lesko.house.gov/
https://gosar.house.gov/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Arizona-StateSeal.svg
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